
ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3             Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 06-07-24  471 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:52 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  224515 BE 112564021 08.51450 2009.0828    1 
   2 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 21  230182 BE 112982620 08.55550 1985.7541    2 
   3 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  4  4  229605 BE 113597721 08.56150 1975.0968    3 
   4 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2  215106 BE 113374320 08.51046 1936.5543    4 
   5 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  2  221732 BE 106118222 08.55070 1926.1503    5 
   6 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  4  230706 BE 113581921 09.00042 1921.4292    6 
   7 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  1  216200 BE 113562521 08.53190 1907.9276    7 
   8 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  1  223950 BE 620828821 08.57510 1900.2970    8 
   9 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  4  231986 BE 105975319 09.02290 1894.0210    9 
  10 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  1  214176 BE 105504622 08.55100 1859.7048   10 
  11 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  2       2 BE 113420020 08.56300 1855.7940   11 
  12 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 16  206489 BE 111714919 08.51490 1846.6746   12 
  13 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 25       2 BE 105466923 08.56020 1845.8144   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       2 BE 113529820 09.01540 1841.7966   14 
  15 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  4  1  234692 BE 113330521 09.07270 1841.4437   15 
  16 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 18       2 BE 105651923 09.05140 1838.0250   16 
  17 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  6  235793 BE 205970722 09.09410 1818.2213   17 
  18 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  9       3 BE 105652123 09.07010 1812.2189   18 
  19 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  8       4 BE 106101223 09.07110 1809.8441   19 
  20 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  5       5 BE 113602521 09.07170 1808.4222   20 
  21 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 35       6 BE 106101323 09.07200 1807.7120   21 
  22 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 19       7 BE 105331622 09.07350 1804.1698   22 
  23 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 10  4  224262 BE 113342821 09.04370 1799.6148   23 
  24 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 22       3 BE 105507722 08.59110 1797.0298   24 
  25 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 29       8 BE 106102123 09.08170 1794.3251   25 
  26 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 12       9 BE 105652723 09.08370 1789.6747   26 
  27 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  4  222906 BE 105496222 09.04380 1788.4942   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  7       3 BE 105679019 09.05320 1788.4891   28 
  29 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  2       2 BE 105325422 09.09112 1785.8345   29 
  30 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 10  1       2 BE 112778020 09.06030 1779.1511   30 
  31 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 21       2 BE 105271623 08.56070 1778.2891   31 
  32 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22  1       3 BE 107108421 08.56090 1777.7787   32 
  33 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  4       4 BE 105506422 09.00320 1776.9027   33 
  34 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  6       2 BE 113442920 09.05590 1769.3293   34 
  35 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  2  218974 BE 108997818 09.03490 1768.5341   35 
  36 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  2       2 BE 112831820 09.11130 1767.9614   36 
  37 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 13       4 BE 105273423 08.56490 1767.6330   37 
  38 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  5       3 BE 113376121 09.11170 1767.0636   38 
  39 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       4 BE 113531320 09.07050 1766.6754   39 
  40 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  6  202360 BE 105395722 08.54326 1766.6676   40 
  41 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 27      10 BE 106103923 09.10220 1765.6507   41 
  42 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  6      11 BE 112983820 09.10270 1764.5228   42 
  43 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 28       2 BE 105895423 09.06570 1764.0803   43 
  44 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       5 BE 112561621 09.07360 1759.5219   44 
  45 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  1       3 BE 106132419 09.06430 1759.0898   45 
  46 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  3      12 BE 112987520 09.11000 1757.1145   46 
  47 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  3  223874 BE 108909918 09.07290 1756.1041   47 
  48 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  7       2 BE 108230418 09.05000 1751.7920   48 
  49 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  210968 BE 113455220 09.00284 1751.1593   49 
  50 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 40      13 BE 106103723 09.11280 1750.8773   50 
  51 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 22      14 BE 113600421 09.11310 1750.2116   51 
  52 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  2       2 BE 200361019 09.14450 1749.8553   52 
  53 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 41      15 BE 106102823 09.11340 1749.5465   53 
  54 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       6 BE 112562121 09.08280 1747.6518   54 
  55 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2  223474 BE 106212222 09.07560 1746.8004   55 
  56 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  1       4 BE 113375821 09.13150 1740.9831   56 
  57 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  3       5 BE 105686422 09.13210 1739.6775   57 
  58 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  8       4 BE 105359723 09.08100 1739.1886   58 
  59 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  1  221580 BE 113152620 09.07300 1737.8824   59 
  60 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41  4      16 BE 112981820 09.12320 1736.7857   60 
  61 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  6       3 BE 206784623 09.09190 1731.7953   61 
  62 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  3       5 BE 113516321 09.08430 1731.7571   62 
  63 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  4       4 BE 105890223 09.09200 1731.5722   63 
  64 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 16      17 BE 112981720 09.13140 1727.6607   64 
  65 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22  9       5 BE 112275121 08.59380 1726.0156   65 
  66 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  5       3 BE 207228721 09.16370 1725.9461   66 
  67 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 17       6 BE 104385616 08.59390 1725.7752   67 
  68 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 33      18 BE 106109723 09.13240 1725.5022   68 
  69 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 39      19 BE 106109523 09.13260 1725.0712   69 
  70 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  3  238439 BE 105506723 09.18140 1724.9023   70 
  71 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI 11  7  231704 BE 113533622 09.14220 1724.4158   71 
  72 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 38      20 BE 105303922 09.13330 1723.5642   72 
  73 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  1       2 BE 115523521 09.09400 1723.4499   73 



  74 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  5  238652 BE 101890522 09.18380 1721.4619   74 
  75 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  8       3 BE 104392723 09.09520 1720.7957   75 
  76 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO 12  1       2 BE 108910018 09.10120 1719.4624   76 
  77 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 17       5 BE 113353721 09.10220 1717.8471   77 
  78 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  5       2 BE 105396922 08.57516 1716.9523   78 
  79 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  4  4  239959 BE 205837623 09.19480 1716.4449   79 
  80 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 17      21 BE 106106123 09.14190 1713.7263   80 
  81 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 13       6 BE 112646020 09.10430 1713.2475   81 
  82 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  5       3 BE 106132723 09.14512 1710.7920   82 
  83 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  9       5 BE 105509322 09.05130 1710.4432   83 
  84 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 12       6 BE 105505522 09.05140 1710.2156   84 
  85 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  6       3 BE 113561421 09.06260 1709.9921   85 
  86 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  7       7 BE 105504522 09.05160 1709.7605   86 
  87 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  6       8 BE 105508222 09.05190 1709.0783   87 
  88 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 11       9 BE 109376818 09.05210 1708.6239   88 
  89 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  8      10 BE 105504722 09.05220 1708.3967   89 
  90 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 20      11 BE 105466723 09.05230 1708.1696   90 
  91 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  8       7 BE 414289022 09.11080 1707.8038   91 
  92 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 24       8 BE 105895723 09.11090 1707.5867   92 
  93 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 10  6       3 BE 105862123 09.11210 1707.3620   93 
  94 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 23       9 BE 113356421 09.11130 1706.7192   94 
  95 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 18      12 BE 105469223 09.05300 1706.5817   95 
  96 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  5      10 BE 105897123 09.11150 1706.2857   96 
  97 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 16      11 BE 414287622 09.11170 1705.8525   97 
  98 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 23      22 BE 105056419 09.14580 1705.4730   98 
  99 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 18      12 BE 106181622 09.11210 1704.9867   99 
  99 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 26      13 BE 105892823 09.11210 1704.9867   99 
 101 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 12      14 BE 414289322 09.11230 1704.5541  101 
 102 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 11      23 BE 106102523 09.15060 1703.7898  102 
 103 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 21      15 BE 413577221 09.11270 1703.6896  103 
 104 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  7  6       4 BE 106133723 09.15252 1703.6331  104 
 105 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 28      24 BE 106107923 09.15100 1702.9494  105 
 106 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 11      16 BE 413576121 09.11340 1702.1789  106 
 107 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  4  4  224025 BE 106269822 09.11370 1702.1021  107 
 108 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  7       4 BE 105755323 09.11230 1700.9311  108 
 109 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  2       2 BE 105503123 09.20180 1699.4939  109 
 110 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 15  7  222265 BE 114217322 09.10514 1698.5378  110 
 111 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  4       3 BE 105509023 09.20420 1694.6624  111 
 112 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  8       4 BE 205970622 09.19210 1692.0919  112 
 113 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  3       2 BE 113174520 09.11100 1690.4600  113 
 114 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  2  241146 BE 205276223 09.22440 1689.4862  114 
 115 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  3       2 BE 204540222 09.22450 1689.2890  115 
 116 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 32      25 BE 106106323 09.16240 1687.5513  116 
 117 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 41 25      26 BE 113601221 09.16360 1685.0805  117 
 118 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  9      17 BE 112640820 09.12580 1684.2567  118 
 119 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  6  240976 BE 207091121 09.23070 1683.7731  119 
 120 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  9  3  236794 BE 100100622 09.20410 1683.1702  120 
 121 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 18       7 BE 107567617 09.02560 1679.6828  121 
 122 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  3       3 BE 116017419 09.10350 1676.8909  122 
 123 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12 12       6 BE 105635423 09.18260 1675.7958  123 
 124 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  9       7 BE 105576623 09.18270 1675.5941  124 
 125 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 10       8 BE 111714719 09.03140 1675.5937  125 
 126 280635-14 BILLER MICHEL         LIMAL    2  2  214044 BE 105286023 09.07450 1675.4912  126 
 127 306181-49 MATERNE RENAUD        JANDRAI  4  1  231146 BE 112642721 09.18050 1673.9602  127 
 128 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  5       3 BE 106118922 09.12340 1672.6075  128 
 129 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  8       8 BE 105575523 09.18570 1669.5646  129 
 130 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  1       2 BE 207093221 09.24330 1667.0771  130 
 131 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  7       3 BE 205277123 09.24450 1665.9482  131 
 132 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25  5      13 BE 105466823 09.08490 1662.6420  132 
 133 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  9       4 BE 205274623 09.25100 1661.1665  133 
 134 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 25 23      14 BE 105507322 09.09140 1657.2814  134 
 135 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI 11  8  212811 BE 105915923 09.08270 1656.7614  135 
 136 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   3  3  227022 BE 106342322 09.17030 1656.4903  136 
 137 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  7  214293 BE 105727023 09.09230 1656.2643  137 
 138 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI 11  1       2 BE 113530422 09.20000 1655.0286  138 
 139 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI 11  2       3 BE 112599321 09.20050 1654.0440  139 
 140 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       7 BE 106312822 09.15580 1651.2503  140 
 141 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  9  9       6 BE 105359823 09.15040 1650.3406  141 
 142 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  3       2 BE 104319420 09.24370 1650.2386  142 
 143 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  4  2       2 BE 106129222 09.15480 1649.6686  143 
 144 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  8       5 BE 105615823 09.26220 1647.5473  144 
 145 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 20      18 BE 106181922 09.16060 1645.4813  145 
 145 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 27      19 BE 105891123 09.16060 1645.4813  145 
 147 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  9       4 BE 108996118 09.13050 1645.3901  147 
 148 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  4       5 BE 207230321 09.23360 1642.0125  148 
 149 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  2       3 BE 101895922 09.25250 1641.1599  149 
 150 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  3       6 BE 205970522 09.23410 1641.0602  150 
 151 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 12  6       9 BE 105684122 09.21220 1641.0233  151 
 152 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 22       9 BE 105275823 09.06140 1635.7724  152 
 153 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  7       4 BE 105503723 09.25490 1635.1972  153 



 154 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 22 14      10 BE 112295322 09.06170 1635.1247  154 
 155 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  8       5 BE 108231518 09.13570 1634.7443  155 
 156 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  8       5 BE 105507923 09.25550 1634.0765  156 
 157 126406-15 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  6  1  236664 BE 105539323 09.24550 1633.1041  157 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3             Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 06-07-24  183 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:34 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 10 10  214176 BE 105466923 08.56020 1845.8144    1 
   2 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 10  230182 BE 105651923 09.05140 1838.0250    2 
   3 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24  2       2 BE 105652123 09.07010 1812.2189    3 
   4 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24  1       3 BE 106101223 09.07110 1809.8441    4 
   5 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 20       4 BE 106101323 09.07200 1807.7120    5 
   6 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 14       5 BE 106102123 09.08170 1794.3251    6 
   7 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24  5       6 BE 105652723 09.08370 1789.6747    7 
   8 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12 11  206489 BE 105271623 08.56070 1778.2891    8 
   9 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  9       2 BE 105273423 08.56490 1767.6330    9 
  10 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 12       7 BE 106103923 09.10220 1765.6507   10 
  11 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  8  223950 BE 105895423 09.06570 1764.0803   11 
  12 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 23       8 BE 106103723 09.11280 1750.8773   12 
  13 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 24       9 BE 106102823 09.11340 1749.5465   13 
  14 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  2  1  222906 BE 105359723 09.08100 1739.1886   14 
  15 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  3       2 BE 206784623 09.09190 1731.7953   15 
  16 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  1       3 BE 105890223 09.09200 1731.5722   16 
  17 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 18      10 BE 106109723 09.13240 1725.5022   17 
  18 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 22      11 BE 106109523 09.13260 1725.0712   18 
  19 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  3  238439 BE 105506723 09.18140 1724.9023   19 
  20 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  3  223474 BE 104392723 09.09520 1720.7957   20 
  21 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  1  1  239959 BE 205837623 09.19480 1716.4449   21 
  22 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24  9      12 BE 106106123 09.14190 1713.7263   22 
  23 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  1  230706 BE 106132723 09.14512 1710.7920   23 
  24 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 10  8       2 BE 105466723 09.05230 1708.1696   24 
  25 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  4       4 BE 105895723 09.11090 1707.5867   25 
  26 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  1  224262 BE 105862123 09.11210 1707.3620   26 
  27 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 10  6       3 BE 105469223 09.05300 1706.5817   27 
  28 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  2       5 BE 105897123 09.11150 1706.2857   28 
  29 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  6       6 BE 105892823 09.11210 1704.9867   29 
  30 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24  4      13 BE 106102523 09.15060 1703.7898   30 
  31 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  3  2       2 BE 106133723 09.15252 1703.6331   31 
  32 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 13      14 BE 106107923 09.15100 1702.9494   32 
  33 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 105755323 09.11230 1700.9311   33 
  34 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  2       2 BE 105503123 09.20180 1699.4939   34 
  35 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  4       3 BE 105509023 09.20420 1694.6624   35 
  36 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  2  241146 BE 205276223 09.22440 1689.4862   36 
  37 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 17      15 BE 106106323 09.16240 1687.5513   37 
  38 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  6  231986 BE 105635423 09.18260 1675.7958   38 
  39 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  3       2 BE 105576623 09.18270 1675.5941   39 
  40 280635-14 BILLER MICHEL         LIMAL    2  2  214044 BE 105286023 09.07450 1675.4912   40 
  41 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  2       3 BE 105575523 09.18570 1669.5646   41 
  42 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  5       2 BE 205277123 09.24450 1665.9482   42 
  43 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 10  2       4 BE 105466823 09.08490 1662.6420   43 
  44 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  7       3 BE 205274623 09.25100 1661.1665   44 
  45 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  9  6  212811 BE 105915923 09.08270 1656.7614   45 
  46 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  4  3  214293 BE 105727023 09.09230 1656.2643   46 
  47 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  2  2       2 BE 105359823 09.15040 1650.3406   47 
  48 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  6       4 BE 105615823 09.26220 1647.5473   48 
  49 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  7       7 BE 105891123 09.16060 1645.4813   49 
  50 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12 12       3 BE 105275823 09.06140 1635.7724   50 
  51 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  7       4 BE 105503723 09.25490 1635.1972   51 
  52 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  8  8       5 BE 105507923 09.25550 1634.0765   52 
  53 126406-15 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  6  1  236664 BE 105539323 09.24550 1633.1041   53 
  54 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  2  1  231704 BE 105742523 09.22080 1630.1876   54 
  55 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 11  5       8 BE 105890523 09.17280 1629.1222   55 
  56 223820-41 VANBEVER-LADRIERE     NETHEN   3  2  226733 BE 106137023 09.19250 1626.2977   56 
  57 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  4  1  202360 BE 105374023 09.04346 1624.3812   57 
  58 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     WAASMON  4  1  239477 BE 205869923 09.27351 1622.6378   58 
  59 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  3  1  221580 BE 105930823 09.16500 1619.3423   59 
  60 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 24 15      16 BE 106110023 09.22250 1616.2575   60 
  61 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     WAASMON  4  2       2 BE 205839523 09.28531 1608.4696   61 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3             Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 06-07-24  288 VIEUX            Amateurs:45 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  224515 BE 112564021 08.51450 2009.0828    1 
   2 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17 11  230182 BE 112982620 08.55550 1985.7541    2 
   3 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O      TOURINN  4  4  229605 BE 113597721 08.56150 1975.0968    3 
   4 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  3  2  215106 BE 113374320 08.51046 1936.5543    4 
   5 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  5  2  221732 BE 106118222 08.55070 1926.1503    5 
   6 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  4  230706 BE 113581921 09.00042 1921.4292    6 
   7 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  1  216200 BE 113562521 08.53190 1907.9276    7 
   8 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20  1  223950 BE 620828821 08.57510 1900.2970    8 
   9 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  4  231986 BE 105975319 09.02290 1894.0210    9 
  10 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  1  214176 BE 105504622 08.55100 1859.7048   10 
  11 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  2       2 BE 113420020 08.56300 1855.7940   11 
  12 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  7  206489 BE 111714919 08.51490 1846.6746   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       2 BE 113529820 09.01540 1841.7966   13 
  14 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  4  1  234692 BE 113330521 09.07270 1841.4437   14 
  15 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  6  235793 BE 205970722 09.09410 1818.2213   15 
  16 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  5       2 BE 113602521 09.07170 1808.4222   16 
  17 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  9       3 BE 105331622 09.07350 1804.1698   17 
  18 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  4  224262 BE 113342821 09.04370 1799.6148   18 
  19 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15 13       2 BE 105507722 08.59110 1797.0298   19 
  20 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  7  4  222906 BE 105496222 09.04380 1788.4942   20 
  21 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  7       3 BE 105679019 09.05320 1788.4891   21 
  22 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  2       2 BE 105325422 09.09112 1785.8345   22 
  23 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  1       2 BE 112778020 09.06030 1779.1511   23 
  24 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  1       2 BE 107108421 08.56090 1777.7787   24 
  25 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  3       3 BE 105506422 09.00320 1776.9027   25 
  26 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  7  6       2 BE 113442920 09.05590 1769.3293   26 
  27 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  2  218974 BE 108997818 09.03490 1768.5341   27 
  28 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  2       2 BE 112831820 09.11130 1767.9614   28 
  29 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  5       3 BE 113376121 09.11170 1767.0636   29 
  30 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       4 BE 113531320 09.07050 1766.6754   30 
  31 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  4  202360 BE 105395722 08.54326 1766.6676   31 
  32 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  6       4 BE 112983820 09.10270 1764.5228   32 
  33 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       5 BE 112561621 09.07360 1759.5219   33 
  34 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  7  1       3 BE 106132419 09.06430 1759.0898   34 
  35 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  3       5 BE 112987520 09.11000 1757.1145   35 
  36 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  7  3  223874 BE 108909918 09.07290 1756.1041   36 
  37 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  7       2 BE 108230418 09.05000 1751.7920   37 
  38 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  210968 BE 113455220 09.00284 1751.1593   38 
  39 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17 12       6 BE 113600421 09.11310 1750.2116   39 
  40 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  2       2 BE 200361019 09.14450 1749.8553   40 
  41 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       6 BE 112562121 09.08280 1747.6518   41 
  42 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  2  223474 BE 106212222 09.07560 1746.8004   42 
  43 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  1       4 BE 113375821 09.13150 1740.9831   43 
  44 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  3       5 BE 105686422 09.13210 1739.6775   44 
  45 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  3  1  221580 BE 113152620 09.07300 1737.8824   45 
  46 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  4       7 BE 112981820 09.12320 1736.7857   46 
  47 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND        ARCHENN  7  3       4 BE 113516321 09.08430 1731.7571   47 
  48 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17  8       8 BE 112981720 09.13140 1727.6607   48 
  49 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  3       3 BE 112275121 08.59380 1726.0156   49 
  50 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  5       3 BE 207228721 09.16370 1725.9461   50 
  51 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  8       4 BE 104385616 08.59390 1725.7752   51 
  52 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  9  7  231704 BE 113533622 09.14220 1724.4158   52 
  53 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17 17       9 BE 105303922 09.13330 1723.5642   53 
  54 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 115523521 09.09400 1723.4499   54 
  55 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  5  238652 BE 101890522 09.18380 1721.4619   55 
  56 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  7  1       2 BE 108910018 09.10120 1719.4624   56 
  57 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 14       2 BE 113353721 09.10220 1717.8471   57 
  58 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  3       2 BE 105396922 08.57516 1716.9523   58 
  59 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 10       3 BE 112646020 09.10430 1713.2475   59 
  60 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  7       4 BE 105509322 09.05130 1710.4432   60 
  61 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  9       5 BE 105505522 09.05140 1710.2156   61 
  62 189045-89 RENIER GABRIEL        CORROY-  6  6       3 BE 113561421 09.06260 1709.9921   62 
  63 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  5       6 BE 105504522 09.05160 1709.7605   63 
  64 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  4       7 BE 105508222 09.05190 1709.0783   64 
  65 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  8       8 BE 109376818 09.05210 1708.6239   65 
  66 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15  6       9 BE 105504722 09.05220 1708.3967   66 
  67 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20  5       4 BE 414289022 09.11080 1707.8038   67 
  68 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 20       5 BE 113356421 09.11130 1706.7192   68 
  69 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 13       6 BE 414287622 09.11170 1705.8525   69 
  70 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17 13      10 BE 105056419 09.14580 1705.4730   70 
  71 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 15       7 BE 106181622 09.11210 1704.9867   71 
  72 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20  9       8 BE 414289322 09.11230 1704.5541   72 
  73 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20 18       9 BE 413577221 09.11270 1703.6896   73 
  74 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20  8      10 BE 413576121 09.11340 1702.1789   74 
  75 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  4  4  224025 BE 106269822 09.11370 1702.1021   75 
  76 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 15  7  222265 BE 114217322 09.10514 1698.5378   76 
  77 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR  9  8       4 BE 205970622 09.19210 1692.0919   77 



  78 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  5  3       2 BE 113174520 09.11100 1690.4600   78 
  79 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  2  1  241146 BE 204540222 09.22450 1689.2890   79 
  80 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 17 15      11 BE 113601221 09.16360 1685.0805   80 
  81 307033-28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 20  6      11 BE 112640820 09.12580 1684.2567   81 
  82 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  6  240976 BE 207091121 09.23070 1683.7731   82 
  83 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  3  236794 BE 100100622 09.20410 1683.1702   83 
  84 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  9       5 BE 107567617 09.02560 1679.6828   84 
  85 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 11  3       3 BE 116017419 09.10350 1676.8909   85 
  86 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 10  4       6 BE 111714719 09.03140 1675.5937   86 
  87 306181-49 MATERNE RENAUD        JANDRAI  1  1  231146 BE 112642721 09.18050 1673.9602   87 
  88 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  5  5       3 BE 106118922 09.12340 1672.6075   88 
  89 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    14  1       2 BE 207093221 09.24330 1667.0771   89 
  90 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA 15 14      10 BE 105507322 09.09140 1657.2814   90 
  91 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   3  3  227022 BE 106342322 09.17030 1656.4903   91 
  92 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  9  1       2 BE 113530422 09.20000 1655.0286   92 
  93 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  9  2       3 BE 112599321 09.20050 1654.0440   93 
  94 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       7 BE 106312822 09.15580 1651.2503   94 
  95 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   5  3       2 BE 104319420 09.24370 1650.2386   95 
  96 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  4  2       2 BE 106129222 09.15480 1649.6686   96 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


